
GAF / AURA INTERDÉP CENTRE 07-26-38-69 / IND PERF-PERF RÉG-FÉD A

DU 22/02/2025 AU 23/02/2025
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REGIONALE 14-15 ANS GAF

Pos. Nom Club Score Total

1 Manel LAIB

FONTAINE -
ASSOCIATION

SPORTIVE
FONTAINE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

44.032

2 Chloe MENESPLIER

PIERRELATTE -
ENTENTE

GYMNIQUE
PIERRELATTE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

43.066

3 Théa LEROUGE
NEUVILLE S/SAONE

- NEUVILLE GYM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

42.832

4 Kahyla GHOUBALI
ANNONAY -

L'ANNONEENNE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

42.816
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0.000

10.950

1.600

9.350
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3.200
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0.000
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1.600
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0.000
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3.200
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8.000

0.000
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0.000
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5 Charline DORBAIRE
CORBAS - CORBAS &

MIONS GYM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

42.200

6 Jeanne ZIMMERMAN
ANNONAY -

L'ANNONEENNE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

41.850

7 Laetitia DURANTON
GIERES - GIERES
GYMNASTIQUE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

41.750

8 Léa TRUCHET

BOURG DE PEAGE -
UNION GYMNIQUE

ATHLETIQUE
PEAGEOISE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

41.749

9 Cassandra YONCOURT
ROMANS - AVENIR

DE ROMANS

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

41.650

10 Juliette HERVOUET
NEUVILLE S/SAONE

- NEUVILLE GYM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

40.916
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8.200
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8.800

0.000

10.033

1.700

8.333

0.000

9.166

2.900

6.266

0.000

10.950

3.500

7.450

0.000

10.550

1.600

8.950

0.000

10.900

1.600

9.300

0.000
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1.600

7.133
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2.900
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0.000

10.600
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8.000
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0.000

10.700

2.700

8.000

0.000

10 Chloé CHAMAND
CORBAS - CORBAS &

MIONS GYM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

40.916

12 Julie PEYROL

PIERRELATTE -
ENTENTE

GYMNIQUE
PIERRELATTE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

40.816

13 Candice MARGUIER
LYON - L'ELAN DE

LYON

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

40.683

14 Lola RIVAIL

BOURG DE PEAGE -
UNION GYMNIQUE

ATHLETIQUE
PEAGEOISE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

40.549

15 Maëlys DELOURNEAUX

FRANCHEVILLE -
GYM'DANS'

FRANCHEVILLE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

40.033

16 Péma MILLOT TRIAL
ROMANS - AVENIR

DE ROMANS

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

39.550

11.350

2.600

8.750

0.000

11.200

2.600

8.600

0.000

10.900

2.400

8.500

0.000

4.233

1.700

6.533

4.000

9.800

2.400

7.400

0.000

9.650

1.600

8.050

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

7.200

1.800

5.400

0.000

9.700

3.100

6.600

0.000

9.450

2.400

7.050

0.000

10.500

1.600

8.900

0.000

10.050

1.600

8.450

0.000

9.666

1.700

7.966

0.000

5.133

3.200

1.933

0.000

10.550

2.900

7.650

0.000

10.850

2.000

8.850

0.000

10.900

2.000

8.900

0.000

7.700

1.000

6.700

0.000

3.133

2.500

0.633

0.000

10.300

2.700

7.600

0.000

17 Cassandre NOTTEBAERT

BOURG DE PEAGE -
UNION GYMNIQUE

ATHLETIQUE
PEAGEOISE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

36.283

18 Julia CHARRETON
LYON - L'ELAN DE

LYON

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

36.000

19 Louane MARIE-CLAIRE
ANNONAY -

L'ANNONEENNE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

35.849

20 Lison VERT
ANNONAY -

L'ANNONEENNE

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Pén.

32.033


